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CALENDAR
Dates for the Academic Year 2013 — 2014 are as
follows:

1st Term:
Monday 30 September 2013 —
Friday 20 December 2013

Christmas Recess:
Saturday 21 December 2013 —
Sunday 5 January 2014

2nd Term:
Monday 6 January 2014 —
Friday 11 April 2014

Easter Recess:
Saturday 12 April 2014 —
Sunday 27 April 2014

3rd Term:
Monday 28 April 2014 —
Thursday 29 May 2014

For First Years:
Study Day: Friday 30 May 2014
End-of-Year Tests start: Monday 2 June 2014

SUMMER RECESS

End of Year Tests (resit session)
September 2014

The College time-table operates on a schedule of 9
one-hour lectures / seminars / tutorials, from Monday
to Friday starting at 0800 and ending at 1700hrs.
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